{7 HLBF ] 2% Train schedule 17401 ] 3

RAEY BT HLIR[A] 3R - i & v 1 3%

Long-haul train schedule - from Hong Kong

HERCH 192 2025487 H1H

With effect from 1 Jul 2025

RKBH AT 4 A& - i i &

H &4 PH JUBE HH 3% From Hong Kong West Kowloon Fi 7 i P JL Jis i &

F 228 17 ] gl / B2 IR ] H iyl / 22 1R E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
B A2 ik [A] W / BRI ] H i3t / 23515 1]
EE | BEME | EibE i W | s Jb5tPg
Shenzhenbei | Guangzhounan | Changshanan Wuhan Zhengzhoudong | Shijiazhuang Beijingxi
G80 11:20 AL ;M Kb i M 5 GHRIE JE5E P
11:38 | 12:10 | 14:16 | 15:31 | 17:08 | 18:27 19:30
P 228 15 ] gl / Bl R[] H b / 272 1 [E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
& Bsf [E] gyl / $IK ] H 13t / B3k ]
R | M W RO | e
enzhenbei uangzhounan aoguan enzhouxi engyangadong uzhouxi angshanan
G6114 | 17:17 AL M T b i B P Kb
17:35 | 18:09 | 18:59 | 19:32 | 20:03 | 20:33 20:51
5076 HH 25 IR ] Higul / 22 E H iyl / 22
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
I B & Hsf ] W@l / Bk ] H B3t / B3k 1]
g | pn | mn | ma [ e o | o | omu [ e
enzhenbei umen uangzhounan aogingdong uilinxi uiyangdong ibinxi eshan engdudong
G2964 | 10:04 WHILIE i M % FEAK P e TP SRl WA
10:23 | 10:46 | 11:05 | 11:44 | 13:18 | 15:05 | 16:51 | 17:33 18:21
P 228 15 ] Hig iyl / 22 I E H a3l / 272 1 E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
B R I [A] Hrg sl / BRI ] H i3t /7 B3k ]
o | e [ | T e
enzhenbei uangzhounan ezhou uilinxi uiyangdong unyi ongqingxi
G320 11:55 I P BOM HEA P BB Y K 7Y
12:13 | 12:47 | 14:11 | 15:00 | 16:48 | 17:39 18:59
HH 28 IR ] Hig il / 22 I [E] H iyl / 22 1 E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
t1 A B[] gyl / Bk [H] H i3t / 23k 0 [H]
it H 73] [B] AR ke NIl B 1 TN ARk B
Futian Shenzhenbei | Huidongnan Lufeng Chaoshan Raoping Zhangzhou Xiamenbei r ol
e H I IR i Ll B r | JET Tk Fuzhou
it
14:38 | 14:48 | 15:35 | 16:07 | 16:46 | 17:05 | 17:47 | 18:10 i
G3002 | 14:24
2, | B
uanzhou utian
S i 19:57
18:41 | 19:11
HH 228 15 ] Higul / 272 IR ] H iyl / 22
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
th & Hsf [ia] gl / Bk ] H i3t / B3k ]
SR | | A fipivg
enzhenbei eyuandong ongchuanxi eizhouxi
G6542 11:50 YL 7 1211 PG 4 PG
12:08 | 13:04 | 13:29 14:04
HH 28 IR ] Hig il / 22 [E] H iyl / 22 15 E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
1 A S T] gyl / Bk [H] H 3t / 23k 0 [H]
&L M JE FEMRPY =R =YiNe]
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Guilinxi Guiyangbei Kunmingnan
G408/9 1 2:00 YL AN I HEARPY StRHAL I
12:18 | 12:44 | 13:03 | 15:06 | 17:02 19:43
HH 228 15 ] gl / B2 R[] H Ayl / 272 1 E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
& Bsf [a] gyl / Bk ] H 13t / B3k ]
YL M J& JH P Py G e R
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Foshanxi Wuzhounan Nanningdong
G41 8 1 5:33 YL AN SN fills LLI VY Fa M TR
15:52 | 16:13 | 16:32 | 16:54 | 18:01 19:31

HH 25 IRE ]

Departure time

Intermediate stations / Arrival time

gk / B

H #7272 R fE

Destination / Arrival time

R I [R] il / 21N ] H i3t / 23515 1]
FOlde | RUNIE | WmPEER | BUNOE | mES | REEEIE | At | BUNHPE | BRINEE LU
Shenzhenbei | Huizhoubei | Heyuandong | Ganzhouxi [Nanchangdong|Jingdezhenbei|Huangshanbei| Hangzhouxi | Suzhounan Shanghai Honggiao
G100 11:37 YL M -IE 4 M MEA | SEECE | sl oM PG M iU AR
11:55|12:27112:49|13:56 | 15:37 (16:22 | 17:06 | 18:27 | 19:14 19:43

12306 J5 A i B T 1 A2 X

BRI L2275+ DURS SR 230 B Y R ] 2 Y

HSR/LH/train_sch/01_07_2025/P1

12306 official website or mobile app
12306°F J7 W3l 5 F AL JHFE X

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI RS DA S AR 0 B N [R] Dy o

COIMTR

High Speed Rail



{7 HLHF ) 3R Train schedule 17250 [H] %

RV HLA T HLIG ] 2% - pia & vl

Long-haul train schedule - from Hong Kong

HERCH 192 2025487 H1H

With effect from 1 Jul 2025

RBHI AT 4 AL - i Bl &

H & A PH JUBEHH 3% From Hong Kong West Kowloon Fi 7 s P JL Jis i &

HR HH 2% I ] HaR v / Fl ] H Ryl / 22 1 fE
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
R 0 2 B[] gl / BRI ] H 3t / 23k ]
it H HIIE fi il i LN JlIE
Futian Shenzhenbei Houmen Shanwei Chaoyang Chaoshan Shantou
G65 24/1 7.25 i H T fif5 1] pilp=: kA Al ik
7:39 | 7:49 | 8:46 | 9:00 | 9:38 | 9:53 10:19
ZIIL i LRIl B
Shenzhenbei Puning Chaoshan Shantou
G65 74/1 9:28 HYIL ET Ll HIIPS
946 | 11:16 | 11:39 12:06
G 5 il i LRI B
Shenzhenbei Huiyang Shanwei Chaoyang Chaoshan Shantou
G6392/89| 13:58 I H ] = 1 il ik
14:16 | 14:55 | 15:26 | 16:04 | 16:20 16:48
Shi%fz“jlg: [ H%I% Sﬁm% i cﬁﬁﬂ b Chﬁﬁitlmh Sﬁm%ﬁ
enzhenbei uiyang anwei aoyang aoshan antou
G6578/5| 15:58 I H ] il il il ik
16:17 | 17:03 | 17:35 | 18:13 | 18:29 18:55
HX tH 25 IR el HiR it / Fl I ] H iyl / 272 1 [E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
LiEe) ¢ R B ] Hrg sl / F3R I ] H 3t / 23K 1]
EXL iR
enzhenbei anwei
G6532 | 21:55 | wuk i
22:13 23:23
HR HH 2% I ] HiR i / Fl I E] H Ryl / 222 1 [E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
LiEe) ¢ 2 B ] HrgE /BRI ] H 3t / 23K ]
G M J M e i Bl HEN R PH P 5 B PR Y
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan |  Shaoguan Lechangdong | Chenzhouxi | Hengyangdong |  Zhuzhouxi R AW
YL A SN HHES JREZR A H 7Y A BH 2R i Ruili Tianjinxi
G306 9:18 9:36 | 9:59 | 10:18 | 11:12 | 11:28 | 12:03 | 12:38 | 13:07 AT
) RIWE fant LI HRE B PEEL i SRERTE
Changshanan Wuhan Zhengzhoudong | Handandong | Shijiazhuang | Baiyangdian .
e RN o 4 e 4 AR FiiFi 20:16
13:28 | 14:54 | 16:43 | 17:44 | 18:42 | 19:31
rH 25 IR el HUR s / BIRE R A H Hyl / 222 1 fE
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
th A IS T gl / IR ] H i3t / S350 1]
it YNk M JE M e LIPE RIPE 5 gt
Futian Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan | Hengyangdong | Changshanan | Yueyangdong Wuhan
G872 7:19 i YL %1 I B A Kb T B4 N
7:33 | 7:44 | 8:08 | 8:27 | 10:07 | 10:45 | 11:19 12:08
tH 28 IR ] HiR i / Fl I ] H Ryl / 22 1 [
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
th A st T W@l / 2K ] H 3t / 213K 1]
G 5 i W iRl JEH I M
Shenzhenbei |  Huiyang Shanwei Puning Chaoshan Zhangpu Zhangzhou Xiamen
G 3006 8. 5 2 HYIL AP ke BT il T B JET]
9:11 | 9:52 |{10:23[10:54|11:17 |11:58 |12:17 12:50
Sg%iﬂljg' St?[tﬁb;thjlli%Jr\J H%B% S?\m%' Pljat?j CIFH?HI Z‘Eh7lg§ 2;1{—%ﬁ Zhﬁ‘}‘li;I =
enzhenbei [Shenzhenpingshan uiyang anwei uning aoshan ao’an angpu angzhou Xi
G3004 15:03 WYL | BEYIERL £ il BT 13l HEx R M s
15:22116:0116:12|16:45|17:17|17:39 |18:02 | 18:26 | 18:45 19:24
L | s il 4 | 5 [
Shenzhenbei |  Huiyang Shanwei Puning Chaoshan | Zhangzhou Xiamen
G 3008 18:45 WL HEH ilpEe T Il )| JEI]
19:03(19:42|20:13|20:44 | 21:07 | 22:02 22:35
HH 28 IR ] HUR s / Pl R A H Hyl / 22 1 fE
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
th A I T gl / SR ] H )3t / S350 1]
HINIE M JEE e i Bl P P (2L PRI Y R
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan |  Shaoguan Chenzhouxi | Hengyangdong |  Zhuzhouxi | Changshanan et
AL AN ]I R iBS HEJH P4 iy RH 2R PRI PG Kibm Xi'anbei
G826/7 | 9:06 224 | 9:51 [10:13 | 11:08 | 11:41 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:17 et
* EER JikEE ]t 2wl 4 {5 wmry B wEEEr | gL
Yueyangdong | Xianningbei Wuhan Xinyangdong Luohexi Zhengzhou  [Luoyang Longmen| Huashanbei .
R4 BT N i BT XM WHEC] | e 19:56
14:00 | 14:36 | 15:03 | 15:56 | 16:36 | 17:32 | 18:26 | 19:23

High Speed Rail

12306 J5 A i B T 1 A2 X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306°F J7 W3l 5 AL JHFE X

BRI L 227+ DURSSE 22300 B Y IR ] 2 YEE

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI BE2 % DA S AR 0 B RN [R] Dy o

COMTR

HSR/LH/train_sch/01_07_2025/P2



{7 HLHF ) 3R Train schedule 17250 [H] %

RABH AT B[] 3R - i v i3
Long-haul train schedule - from Hong Kong

RBHI AT 4R L - i Bl &

At H B 2025457 H1H

With effect from 1 Jul 2025

H & A PH JUBEHH 3% From Hong Kong West Kowloon Fi 7 5 P JL Jis i &

HH RS IR ] gl / B IR ] H HyHl / 222 1 fE
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
0 2 B ] gl / BRI ] H 3t / 23k ]
YL A &% JH P i Bl PR Y LI E HkFz |
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Shaoguan Chenzhouxi | Hengyangdong |  Shaoyang Dongkou RE S
HIIL J&I] U IBS HEJH 7Y i RH 2R HREH I 11 Zhangjiajiexi
KX A
G6080 | 8:07 827 | 849 | 9:10 | 10:03 | 10:36 | 11:07 | 12:18 | 12:55
. MLRE | DR | S
Huaihuanan | Fenghuanggucheng | Jishoudong
WAk RUEL 31k HE R 14:53
13:32 | 13:59 | 14:12
LR HH 2% IR ] HiR i / Fl I ] H HyHl / 22 1 E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
v ¢ R B[] Nl / BRI ] H 3t / 23K ]
HIL M J& JH P RANR b ~F-r B F5 L X4 BEIL VY
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan | Jiangmen Kaipingnan Enping Yangjiang Maoming Zhanjiangxi
G6048/5| 10:20 YL %I y M U] IFF B CEFLN 2 WL PG
10:38 | 11:01 | 11:21 | 12:16 | 12:41 | 12:57 | 13:22 | 14:05 14:41
HLR HH 2% IR ] HiR i / Fl I ] H Ryl / 222 1
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
v ¢ R B ] HrgE sl / B3I ] H 3t / 23K 1]
it H 3Bl M JE& N R vy =7k R
Futian Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Foshanxi Sanshuinan Zhaogingdong
G6580 1 6:1 3 e HYIL A IR AU =K HE PR
16:27 | 16:41 | 17:01 | 17:20 | 17:42 | 17:58 18:13

HSR/LH/train_sch/01_07_2025/P3

12306 J5 A i s T 1 A2 X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306 J7 W il 5L F- B R X

BRI 2275+ DURSSE 22300 B Y IR ] 2 Y

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI BE2 % DA S AR 0 B N [R] Dy o

2 :'::. iy N
' el cEa

i3 2 FEL S

High Speed Rail

COMTR



{7 HLHF ] 2% Train schedule 17401 ] 3

RAEVI AT HLIRG [a] 5% - drst i 3

Long-haul train schedule - from the Mainland

KB A AT 4 [A) 56 - iy padte i %

8| it

1% From Beijingxi FIALEIPG i %

HERH 4 £ 2025487 H1H

With effect from 1 Jul 2025

HR
Train
IR

G79

R

2 s ]

Departure time

H &I ]

10:00

H ik / Hi 2 ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time
gyl / I ]
R J& M o
Changshanan | Guangzhounan
Kb SN

17:22

A 5H:
Shijiazhuang
AKX

11:02

w1
Shenzhenbei
RN

17:54

LIS
Zhengzhoudong
FRINAR

#% From Changshanan HIKV R %

H A3l / 272 IR R

Destination / Arrival time
H i3t / B350 ]
7 7 Y JLiBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
VI

18:12

HLR
Train

L 328 R

Departure time

H ik / 2 ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time

IR Hi &I 8]

PRI P
Zhuzhouxi
Ly R

7:24

% R
Hengyangdong
1 BH 2R

7:53

PR Y
HEHH P

8:25

Chenzhouxi

Wil / IR TE]
i oAl I
Shaoguan | Guangzhounan
i PS J MR

8:58 9:58

JARER HE 2% From Chengdudong Hi#l % %

237|114
Shenzhenbei
YNk

10:39

H Rt/ 222 e

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / 23K 1]
7 7 PY JLiBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
ML

10:58

HR
Train
IR

H 2 IRE ]

Departure time

Hi & I ]

HEMWN
Yibinxi
HEP

12:11

B

BERHAR

=i

Guiyangdong

13:59
#% From Chongqingxi Fi T PTGt %

gk / H2E ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time
Hragul / AN T
g7 NIl

Guilinxi
FEMPY

15:43

Zhaogingdong | Guangzhounan

#INdE
Shenzhenbei
L

18:37

H A3l 7 252 R H

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / K0 ]
APy JUBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
FHEIY LR

18:56

H 250 ]

Departure time
o & B[]
HF5H
Guiyangdong |  Guilinxi
BRI HEARPY

10:07 | 10:58 | 12:41
H2% From Fuzhou HIREMH %

EEARPY

H ik / 2 ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time

gl / A ]
HERER

Hezhou |Zhaogingdong| Foshanxi
B £ Ly

13:29114:19| 14:39

B

peilvy | B

Guangzhounan
]I

15:02

Ik
Shenzhenbei
wYIAL

15:39

H A3l / 272 IR R

Destination / Arrival time
H Y3t / 25K 1]
7 7 Y JLiBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
PG

15:57

2 I ]

Departure time

& s [H]

i S B

Putian Quanzhou Xiamenbei
wH | IEiE|

8:36

Hagwh / HE 2 ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time

Hrg il / H S 1]

[
Huiyang

Chaoshan
H[H

23] (B[
Shenzhenbei
wYIL

H {3l / 272 0 e

Destination / Arrival time

H 3tk / 215800 18]
s Py JLRE

Hong Kong West Kowloon
ML

9:20 | 9:49 [10:17|11:2711:46 |12:08 |12:48 | 13:38 14:02

PHHE 2% From Meizhouxi Hi KM 76 HE %
H 25 15 ] rhE g / SRR R

Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time
H & I 1] Wikl / AN TE]
HEEM
Dongguannan
ARSEM

10:37

H A3l / 272 R H

Destination / Arrival time
H )3t / K0 ]
VY JUBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
WL

11:27

HE 117

Longchuanxi
Je )1y

0:28
F %% From Kunmingnan i B R %

it H
Futian
i H

11:13

5
Heyuandong
PR

9:50

E Ik
Huizhoubei
Mk

10:15

w1
Shenzhenbei
YL

11:03

2 I ]

Departure time

Hy & I ]

=k
Guiyangbei
BtRHAL

11:49

EEPK P
Guilinxi
FEAKPY

13:46

G410/07 | 9:13

Zhaogingdong | Guangzhounan

g / R

Intermediate stations / Departure time

W /A ]
L

Shenzhenbei
RN

16:39

3% From Nanningdong Hi T % &

H A3 / 272 IR R

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / B350 1]
7 7 P JLiBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
VI

16:57

HH 22 I ]

Departure time
i &) [A]
M|
Wuzhounan
Fa M

12:46

Py

Foshanxi
i1l vy

13:53

JBE I v
;M

Guangzhounan

14:20

R / RS R

Intermediate stations / Departure time
Hhagl / R TE]
wINE

Shenzhenbei
wEYL

14:55

H A3 / 272 R E

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / 23K 1]
7 U JLHE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
L

15:13

HSR/LH/train_sch/01_07_2025/P4

12306 J5 A i s T 1 A2 X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306 J7 W il 5 F- B R X

BRiRef] (M523 DU SR 2R 0 s (AT I ) 2 Y

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

SRS RS2 DU SR G0 s A ] Dy of

High Speed Rail




{7 HLBF ] 2% Train schedule 174501 ]

RAEY BLL T BLIRE[A] 3R - dly A3t 1 3%

Long-haul train schedule - from the Mainland

At H 2025457 H1H

With effect from 1 Jul 2025

KB A AT 42 [A) 56 - iy padt i %

H _ERE RS %% From Shanghai Honggiao Hi F UL A H; %

HLX HH 28 IR ] Hg il / 2 E H Ryl / 222 15 [
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
v/ th A T gl / I ] H i3t / S350 1]
giMEE | poe | LA | REESHIE | WA | M | BNIE | eIk | BJIE 75 7 Y JLBE
Suzhounan | Hangzhouxi |Huangshanbei|Jingdezhenbei[Nanchangdong| Ganzhouxi | Huizhoubei [Guangmingcheng| Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G99 13:50 BiRAL RN wile | SEEGE | EER PN UM Fe bk YL T
14:18|15:05|16:21|17:04 | 17:49|19:32 | 20:53 |21:15|21:35 21:54
HIIYE 2% From Shantou  Hililiskil %
HX HH 2% IR ] HR G / HE 2SI ] H Hyl / 222 1 fE
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
IR I [E] gl / I ] H i3t / S350 1]
Il llfze W | EIPEL | R 7 7 U JLBE
Chaoshan Shanwei Huidongnan |Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6522/3 1 0.40 Al ik AW EYNFE L HYIAL T LT
11:06 | 11:50 | 12:13 | 12:32 | 13:18 13:36
w1l o I 2 fii BRINBF1L &I e 7 7 PY JLBE
Chaoshan Puning Lufeng Houmen  |Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G65 72/3 1 2-25 R T Jali = 5T ] GYIEEL AL e H HHPGIL T
12:50 | 13:09 | 13:31 | 13:54 | 14:22 | 15:02 | 15:12 15:26
LMl e p [ =[5 IR [ ZRIE 75 7 U JLBE
Chaoshan Puning Lufeng Huiyang  [Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6390/1| 17:30 il By hfi=F U TYIEE L) YL TP
17:56 | 18:15 | 18:37 | 19:17 | 19:28 | 20:06 20:24
sl 45 il B | e | e P L
Chaoshan Puning Shanwei Huiyang  |Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G65 76/7 1 9.27 M| T i HFH EYNEE L HYNE FETE L
19:54 | 20:13 | 20:45 | 21:16 | 21:27 | 22:07 22:26
IR H 2% From Shanwei HiiilE %
HH 28 IR ] High / SR H Ryl / 2122 1
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
B 2 i ] Wl / I ] H 3t / 23K 1]
HSER L 1 H A PYJLIE
Dongguannan | Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G653 7:13 R YL i TP
7:59 | 8:22 | 8:32 8:46
HREPEH 2% From Tianjinx Hi K76 1 %
HH 2% I ] Hg g / H SR ] H HyHl / 212 1 fE
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
H I [R] Hrg el / I ] H 3t / 23K 1]
575 H P TE A5 HRER 5 LI fan = E R
Shengfang Baiyangdian | Shijiazhuang | Handandong |Zhengzhoudong Wuhan Yueyangdong | Changshanan TG
JVE 5 FHEE AFE R AR HEM AR T2 w04 HRHZAR Kibw Hong Kong West Kowloon
11:24 | 11:58 | 12:47 | 13:41 | 14:37 | 16:39 | 17:42 | 18:25 FrigrL

G305 | 11:05

PRI PY iy R e PR Y JE& M v ) |Bla
Zhuzhouxi | Hengyangdong | Chenzhouxi | Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei 22:
e il HEM 7 P I :04

18:42 | 19:11 | 19:46 | 21:09 | 21:45
HaUEE 2 From Wuhan HIEDUE &

FH 228 17 ] Hgul / 2 ] H 3l / 272 1 [E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
&I [A] Wl / I ] H 3t /7 23K 1]
R J& JH Fe M ZIIL 7 7 P JLiBE
Changshanan | Guangzhounan Humen Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G885 16:03 Kb 7 %0 LI TG L
17:18 | 19:27 | 19:50 | 20:18 20:36

HSR/LH/train_sch/01_07_2025/P5

A\ 12306F 77 Al B T HE I FH A 50 BUiRe i 622 DU SR SRS R G ) 2 R

i g 12306 official website or mobile app This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

: ! 12306°F J7 Wl sl AL FH A BRI ] b2 2% DU S 2R 55 Yl 7 g I i) Ay o
v Ol E SR B

= 29 fof X
(= IR EAMTR



{7 HLBF ] 2% Train schedule 1740} ] 3

RAEY BLL 7 BLIRE[A] 3R - ply A3t 1 3%

Long-haul train schedule - from the Mainland

HERCH 192 2025467 H1H

With effect from 1 Jul 2025

KB A AT 4 [A) 56 - iy padte i %

HIE M H 2% From Xiamen H1ETTH %
H 5% 3 ]

Departure time

Hi & I ]

g / 2 ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time

Hrg i / AN ]

H A3l 7 272 R [H

Destination / Arrival time

H if 3tk / 215800 18]

I = P A g gl | B (BIIPEL | R 7 7 Y JLBE
Zhangzhou | Yunxiao Raoping Chaoshan Puning Shanwei Huiyang |Shenzhenpingshan | Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3003 10:15 I o 1T il BT i I | mYL | B F VG LI
10:48 | 11:15|11:35 [ 11:53|12:12 {12:43 |13:14 | 13:26 | 14:10 14:29
I EH LS BT Il e aMmE | = | We | i U JLEE
Zhangzhou | Yunxiao Zhaoan Raoping | Chaoshan Puning Shanwei Huiyang |[Shenzhenbei| Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3007 14:10 1 =W i ¥ il BT e HH HHIE HaH TP
14:43 1 15:10(15:26 | 15:36|15:55|16:14|16:45|17:16 | 18:00 | 18:10 18:24
ZES Ol EH 3l i e | e HEE [P ZRIIE 75 7 Y JLBE
Jiaomei | Zhangzhou | Yunxiao | Chaoshan Puning Shanwei Houmen Huiyang [Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei| — Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3005 17:08 fi HEM ZH 1l &5 e 5] BEH | WL | YL WL
17:35(17:47 |18:15|18:49|19:08 | 19:39|19:57|20:21 | 20:32|21:09 21:27
P ) o . )
HIPEZ AL 3% From Xianbei HIPTZ2dbH &
HH 2% IR ] HUR s / 28R R H Ryl / 222 1
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
H R I [R] gl / I ] H 3t / S350 ]
L | BEEER T ST (EZr fiant e | R
Huashanbei |Luoyang Longmen| Zhengzhou Luohexi Xinyangdong Wuhan Xianningbei | Yueyangdong 75 wE Py JLBE
el e R ] KR t ST fr BHAR T4 JiCT L T BHAR Hong Kong West Kowloon
I
G828/5 | 11:04 11:39 | 12:33 | 13:13 | 14:19 | 15:03 | 15:53 | 16:29 | 17:01
* RIWE PRI Y HEPH P i ol JE N e ZIIL
Changshanan Zhuzhouxi Chenzhouxi Shaoguan | Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei
Kbr Bk Y H 7 FHES ) HYIL 21:33
17:38 | 17:55 | 18:52 | 19:42 | 20:40 | 21:15

HEFE Va3 From Zhangjiajiexi HI K% 516 1 %

tH 25 IR ] Hig il / HH I ] H 3l / 272 1 [E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
R I ] W@l / HY R I ] H i3t / 23K [H]
KA mEN | BUEES | BYER (]| HRFZ i Fs R R .
Furongzhen Jishoudong  [Fenghuanggucheng|  Huaihuanan Dongkou Shaoyang Hengyangdong Leiyangxi 5w Py JLEE
KA KR JRUBL Bk N i 11 HREH i BH 2R A EH PG Hong Kong West Kowloon
HHVE L
G6079 | 15:14 15:39 | 16:01 | 16:14 | 16:43 | 17:16 | 17:51 | 18:53 | 19:10
* A B J# M e M &I
Shaoguan | Guangzhounan Humen Shenzhenbei
FiES I &I A 21:59
20:00 | 20:53 | 21:12 | 21:40
HIALTL P HS 5% From Zhanjiangxi HITE VLV %
HX tH 28 IR ] Higul / H 2 E] H #7272 1 [E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
LI/ ¢ tH A B[] Hrg sl / Y I ] H i3 / 23K [H]
xS (20N bA - RN JE& I o L AP ILAE
Maoming Yangjiang Kaipingnan Jiangmen Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6046/7| 15:42 14, GEPIN IF-F R N I Y FWTTIL I
16:16 | 16:58 | 17:34 | 18:00 | 19:01 | 19:38 19:56
S5t [ ~ : .
H1 52 BE R HH 3% From Zhaogingdong HIZE %R &
HX HH 28 1 ] Higyy / IR ] H iyl / 252 1 E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
LIV ¢ o0 A2 B ] gl / I ] H 3t / B3k ]
=/KFd vy &% JH P M G i H 7 7 Y JLBE
Sanshuinan Foshanxi Guangzhounan Humen Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6579 8:10 SV il PG ;e %] WL i P IL I
8:24 | 837 | 9:.00 | 9:26 | 9:49 | 9:59 10:13

12306 J5 A i B T 1 A2 =X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306°F J7 W3k 5 F AL JHFE X

BRI L2275+ DURSSE 240 B Y R ] 2 Y

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI BE2 % DA SR AR S8 B N [R] Dy o

A :':'._':" r
' el cEa

(=]
High Speed Rail

COIMTR

HSR/LH/train_sch/01_07_2025/P6



